Fall 2015 Ensemble Information

Each ensemble is 1 credit and open, through audition, to all CNU students.
The ensembles with an asterisk (*) may be counted toward AICE credit.
Check cnu.edu/music/ensembles/ for audition requirements.

Chamber Choir (MUSC 105%)

Rehearsals:
Auditions:

Contact:

Mondays, Wednesdays, and Fridays, 1-2:50 p.m.
Sunday, August 23", 2-5 p.m., A151

Entry auditions (individual) with callbacks (group
sing) on Monday during class time

Mr. Robert Shoup; (757) 594-7825;
Robert.shoup@cnu.edu

Rehearsals:
Auditions:

Contact:

Men’s Chorus (MUSC 117%)

Rehearsals:
Auditions:

Contact:

Tuesdays and Thursdays; 11 a.m.-12:15 p.m.
Saturday, August 22™, 1-5 p.m., A151

Freshman or other new auditions [placement in women’s

and men’s chorus]
Ms. Sarah Frook; sarah.frook@cnu.edu

Women’s Chorus (MUSC 106%)

Tuesdays and Thursdays; 9:30-10:45 a.m.
Saturday, August 22", 1-5 p.m., A151
Freshman or other new auditions
[placement in women’s and men’s chorus]
Mr. Robert Shoup; (757) 594-7825;
robert.shoup@cnu.edu



http://cnu.edu/music/ensembles/

University Orchestra (MUSC 102%)

Rehearsals:  Mondays and Wednesdays; 6-8 p.m.

Auditions: Wednesday, August 26", 6-10 p.m., A100
(seating placement)

Contact: Mr. J. Lynn Thompson; (205) 441-0034;

jlynnthompson@mindspring.com

Wind Ensemble (MUSC 101%)

Rehearsals:  Tuesdays and Thursdays; 4:30-6 p.m.
Auditions:  Monday, August 24", 7 to 9 p.m., A183
Contact: Dr. Mark Reimer; (757) 594-7074;

reimer@cnu.edu

Marching Captains (MUSC 112%)

Rehearsals:  Mondays, Wednesdagls, and Fridays; 4-6 p.m.

Auditions:  Saturday, August 15", 3 p.m., A100. Band
camp is August 12-22

Contact: Dr. John Lopez; (757) 594-8791;
john.lopez@cnu.edu

Percussion Ensemble (MUSC 124)

Rehearsals:  Tuesdays and Thursdays; 6:30-7:45 p.m.

Auditions: Please contact Prof. Bowman

Contact: Mr. Joshua Bowman; (757) 594-7737,
joshua.bowman@cnu.edu

Jazz Combos (MUSC 108, 109)

Rehearsals:  Mondays, Wednesdays, and Fridays; 2:00-2:50
p.m. (MUSC 109); TBD (MUSC 108)

Auditions:  Monday, August 24", 12-5 p.m., A100

Contact: Dr. Kelly Rossum; (757) 594-8812;
kelly.rossum@cnu.edu

Jazz Ensemble (MUSC 103%)

Rehearsals:  Mondays, Wednesdays, and Fridays; 1-1:50 p.m.

Auditions:  Monday, August 24", 12-5 p.m., A100

Contact: Dr. Kelly Rossum; (757) 594-8812;
kelly.rossum@cnu.edu




